
6462. TWO 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

July 2022 Revenue 

Egis Technology Inc. (6462:TWO) announced monthly consolidated revenue of 

NT$259mn for July 2022, representing a 90.2% increase as compared to 

NT$136mn from June 2022 and a 100% increase as compared to NT$130mn from 

July 2021. Alcor Micro, Corp. (8054:TWO) has been consolidated into the revenue 

since July 2022. 

 

Consolidated revenue for the year through July 2022 totaled NT$1,907mn, 

representing a 2.0% decrease as compared to NT$1,945mn for the same period in 

2021.  

 

2022 Revenue Trend 
 

NT ‘000 Revenue Accumulated Revenue 

Month 

Monthly 

Revenue 

Monthly 

Revenue 

Last Year 

MoM 

Growth 

(%) 

YoY 

Growth 

(%) 

YTD Last Year YoY (%) 

1 287,610 339,063 (10.4%) (15.2%) 287,610 339,063 (15.2%) 

2 224,400 374,150 (22.0%) (40.0%) 512,010 713,213 (28.2%) 

3 405,110 370,403 80.5% 9.4% 917,120 1,083,616 (15.4%) 

4 355,305 340,390 (12.3%) 4.4% 1,272,424 1,424,006 (10.6%) 

5 

6 

239,580 

136,248 

227,131 

165,119 

(32.6%) 

(43.1%) 

5.5% 

(17.5%) 

1,512,005 

1,648,253 

1,651,136 

1,816,255 

(8.4%) 

(9.2%) 

7 

 

259,170 129,571 90.2% 100.0% 1,907,423 1,945,827 (2.0%) 

Egis Technology Inc. Spokesperson 
Yi-Pin Lee, Chief Financial Officer 

+886-2-2658-9768 

ir@egistec.com 

mailto:ge.chang@egistec.com

