



July 2022 Revenue

Egis Technology Inc. (6462:TWO) announced monthly consolidated revenue of NT\$259mn for July 2022, representing a 90.2% increase as compared to NT\$136mn from June 2022 and a 100% increase as compared to NT\$130mn from July 2021. Alcor Micro, Corp. (8054:TWO) has been consolidated into the revenue since July 2022.

Consolidated revenue for the year through July 2022 totaled NT\$1,907mn, representing a 2.0% decrease as compared to NT\$1,945mn for the same period in 2021.

2022 Revenue Trend

NT '000	Revenue				Accumulated Revenue		
Month	Monthly Revenue	Monthly Revenue Last Year	MoM Growth (%)	YoY Growth (%)	YTD	Last Year	YoY (%)
1	287,610	339,063	(10.4%)	(15.2%)	287,610	339,063	(15.2%)
2	224,400	374,150	(22.0%)	(40.0%)	512,010	713,213	(28.2%)
3	405,110	370,403	80.5%	9.4%	917,120	1,083,616	(15.4%)
4	355,305	340,390	(12.3%)	4.4%	1,272,424	1,424,006	(10.6%)
5	239,580	227,131	(32.6%)	5.5%	1,512,005	1,651,136	(8.4%)
6	136,248	165,119	(43.1%)	(17.5%)	1,648,253	1,816,255	(9.2%)
7	259,170	129,571	90.2%	100.0%	1,907,423	1,945,827	(2.0%)

Egis Technology Inc. Spokesperson

Yi-Pin Lee, Chief Financial Officer +886-2-2658-9768 ir@egistec.com